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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 7 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2022-11-04 - 18:02 Results
Points: WPS 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. VAN DER KRUK Amber Netherlands 1:11.51 890 32251 S14 33.90 37.61
2. VERBOVA Maryna 98 Ukraine 1:52.94 865 S4 54.30 58.64
3. MARINA Angela Canada 1:14.22 812 33845 S14 37.06 37.16
4. BORSKA Alexandra Czech Republic 1:24.80 807 53608 S8 41.22 43.58
5. VAN DYK EmmaGrace Canada 1:14.79 795 42782 S14 36.21 38.58
6. KANG Jungeun Korea 1:15.47 774 22766 S14 36.36 39.11
7. LINDBERG Pernilla Sweden 1:16.40 745 14684 S14 37.01 39.39
8. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Start Koszalin 1:21.38 731 35239 S9 39.58 41.80
9. BRUINSMA Liesette Netherlands 1:28.53 668 21984 S11 43.85 44.68

10. PELLIS Suzie Netherlands 1:23.48 666 52596 S9 40.58 42.90
11. ST CLAIR MAITLAND Nicola Sweden 1:36.47 589 32180 S7 47.05 49.42
12. PETRIKOVICOVA Karin Slovakia 1:20.11 576 6838 S12 37.88 42.23
13. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 1:33.57 361 50155 S9 45.93 47.64
14. KULCZYCKA Eliza 96 Start Wroclaw 1:28.88 328 S10 42.83 46.05
15. HABERMANNOVA Nicole Czech Republic 1:44.03 281 22753 S8 50.14 53.89
16. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:44.58 269 S8 50.07 54.51
17. LEE Jueun Korea 1:46.88 222 35081 S8 54.00 52.88
18. SOLTYSIK Julia 11 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:34.75 186 S10 46.23 48.52
19. MAJKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:42.82 156 S9 48.65 54.17
20. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 3:00.72 143 S3 1:24.09 1:36.63
21. STANCIKOVA Adela Czech Republic 1:51.87 138 S8 54.70 57.17
22. POCHOPIEN Weronika 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:59.79 100 S7 55.78 1:04.01
23. STRZOP Roksana 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:42.61 78 S14 50.43 52.18
24. LITNER Jagoda 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:43.67 68 S14 51.89 51.78
25. DIAKOWICZ Natalia 09 Start Koszalin 1:57.52 22 S9
26. KOZIOL Zuzanna 08 Gorzowski ZSN Start 2:13.30 7 S8 1:02.04 1:11.26
27. KOROWAJ Paula 93 Start Bialystok 2:25.53 2 S7 1:05.85 1:19.68
28. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 3:20.06 S5 1:32.38 1:47.68

TOMCZUK Barbara 01 Start Bialystok 5:13.15 S3 2:32.14 2:41.01

Grupa S3

1. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 3:00.72 143 S3 1:24.09 1:36.63
2. TOMCZUK Barbara 01 Start Bialystok 5:13.15 S3 2:32.14 2:41.01

Grupa S4

1. VERBOVA Maryna 98 Ukraine 1:52.94 865 S4 54.30 58.64

Grupa S5

1. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 3:20.06 S5 1:32.38 1:47.68

Grupa S7

1. ST CLAIR MAITLAND Nicola Sweden 1:36.47 589 32180 S7 47.05 49.42
2. POCHOPIEN Weronika 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:59.79 100 S7 55.78 1:04.01
3. KOROWAJ Paula 93 Start Bialystok 2:25.53 2 S7 1:05.85 1:19.68

Grupa S8

1. BORSKA Alexandra Czech Republic 1:24.80 807 53608 S8 41.22 43.58
2. HABERMANNOVA Nicole Czech Republic 1:44.03 281 22753 S8 50.14 53.89
3. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:44.58 269 S8 50.07 54.51
4. LEE Jueun Korea 1:46.88 222 35081 S8 54.00 52.88
5. STANCIKOVA Adela Czech Republic 1:51.87 138 S8 54.70 57.17
6. KOZIOL Zuzanna 08 Gorzowski ZSN Start 2:13.30 7 S8 1:02.04 1:11.26
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Event 7, Women, 100m Backstroke

Grupa S9

1. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Start Koszalin 1:21.38 731 35239 S9 39.58 41.80
2. PELLIS Suzie Netherlands 1:23.48 666 52596 S9 40.58 42.90
3. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 1:33.57 361 50155 S9 45.93 47.64
4. MAJKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:42.82 156 S9 48.65 54.17
5. DIAKOWICZ Natalia 09 Start Koszalin 1:57.52 22 S9

Grupa S10

1. KULCZYCKA Eliza 96 Start Wroclaw 1:28.88 328 S10 42.83 46.05
2. SOLTYSIK Julia 11 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:34.75 186 S10 46.23 48.52

Grupa S11

1. BRUINSMA Liesette Netherlands 1:28.53 668 21984 S11 43.85 44.68

Grupa S12

1. PETRIKOVICOVA Karin Slovakia 1:20.11 576 6838 S12 37.88 42.23

Grupa S14

1. VAN DER KRUK Amber Netherlands 1:11.51 890 32251 S14 33.90 37.61
2. MARINA Angela Canada 1:14.22 812 33845 S14 37.06 37.16
3. VAN DYK EmmaGrace Canada 1:14.79 795 42782 S14 36.21 38.58
4. KANG Jungeun Korea 1:15.47 774 22766 S14 36.36 39.11
5. LINDBERG Pernilla Sweden 1:16.40 745 14684 S14 37.01 39.39
6. STRZOP Roksana 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:42.61 78 S14 50.43 52.18
7. LITNER Jagoda 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:43.67 68 S14 51.89 51.78


